"No longer for sale" replaced by
Prev.Maint. Kit, 10 years
PM10YDSSB120-1
Product ID PM10YDSSB120-1
ABB Type Designation *DSSB 120
Catalog Description Prev.Maint. Kit, 10 years
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
*DSSB 120ABB Type Designation
Sweden (SE)Country of Origin
85389091Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
2.76 kgGross Weight
Prev.Maint. Kit, 10 yearsInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
0 cartonPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
Prev.Maint. Kit, 10 yearsProduct Name
2.76 kgProduct Net Weight
Spare_PartsProduct Type
YesQuote Only
PM10YDSSB120-2Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
10 years Preventive Maintenance Kit for
Battery Unit DSSB 120
Kit include
1 pc  4944026-1 ( - 2 )
1 pc  4987071-408 (C1)
1 pc  4987071-602 (C3)
1 pc  3BSC770001R44 1 A fast (F1)
2 pc  56722011-24 10 A fast (F2.F3)
Technical Information
26101751UNSPSC
1/1PM10YDSSB120-1
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG4944026-1%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG4987071-408%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG4987071-602%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG3BSC770001R44%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);
javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage(%22ABB.PARTS.SELOG56722011-24%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22,%20%22%22);